Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Players

Skute, Artiirs
Indriksons, Matiss
Aizpurs, Ingars
Kampuss, Gustavs Karlis
STIEBRINS, Edijs
Garkalns, Nauris
Avotin§, Reinis
Laganovskis, Matiss
Censonis, Janis
Skesters, Ralfs
0zolins, Artlirs
Strautins, Norberts
0zolnieks, Ralfs
Vanags, Niklavs Everts
TumSs, Kristers
Liepnieks, Vents Hugo
Ciekurs, Adrians
Caupjonoks, Edgars
Bitels, Kristaps
Sparans, Tomass
Gumbelis, Gustavs
Bérzins, Toms Jékabs
Skreivers, Davis
Kalnozols ar, Edgars

Indriksons, Tomass
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Latvijas 3x3 basketbola kauss. Jekabpils

Jersey #

12

13

11

33

30

Category: Open Men

Team

3x3Madona/Solartbive

Jékabpils 2

Bauerfeind Go

Boulingo

Spéka Kustiba

Bez stikla

Boulingo

3x3 Mailo

Jékabpils 2

Spéka Kustiba

Bauerfeind Go

Boulingo

3x3Madona/Solartbive

Jékabpils 2

Egles déls

Bauerfeind Go

Egles déls

Letais

3x3Madona/Solartbive

Bauerfeind Go

Nezinu

Spéka Kustiba

Spéka Kustiba

Jékabpils SC

Jékabpils SC

# of games

6

Total 2 Points =~ Total 1 Point
5 38
6 23
6 18
7 18
10 10
10 5
1 22
11 3
6 12
2 19
4 16
5 13
8 6
6 7
6 9
2 15
8 4
4 11
4 11
4 11
7 6
7 5
2 12
5 6
2 13

Total FT

N7

Total Points

55

38

32

32

32

27

27

26

26

26

25

25

23

23

22

21

21

21

20

20

20

19

18

17

17
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Rank

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Players
Vanags, Karlis
Kalnins, Juris
Elksnttis, Kristers
Guatmanis, Arnis
Izotovs, Artis
Sprogis, Denis
Spulis, Renars
Kalnin§, Ivo
Skuja, Edijs
Berzins, Otto
Ozolin§, Artlrs
Leja, Edgars
Zibergs, Klavs
Zalans, Kristaps
Teteris, Kristaps

Supilovs, Artiirs

Rozenbergs, Martins

Danilovs, Aivars

Lipenitis, Kristians

Varna, Uvis

Pavlovskis, Roberts

Kangro, KriSjanis

Kolesinskis, Janis

Niedritis, Martin$

Krastins, Raivo
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Latvijas 3x3 basketbola kauss. Jekabpils

Jersey #

15

15

11

24

10

34

23

35

21

33

10

23

12

Category: Open Men

Team

Jékabpils SC

Jékabpils Dome

Letais

Letais

Tris punkti

Bez stikla

Egles déls

3x3 Mailo

3x3Madona/Solartbive

Egles déls

Nezinu

Jékabpils Dome

Letais

Tris punkti

3x3 Mailo

3x3 Mailo

Bez stikla

BK Galas masa

Jékabpils 2

Boulingo

Jékabpils SC

Tris punkti

Jékabpils Dome

Nezinu

Tris punkti

Total 2 Points

N7

Total 1 Point  Total FT = Total Points

7 0 17
10 2 16
11 1 16
3 1 16
10 1 15
8 1 13
8 1 13
6 0 12
2 0 12
5 1 12
2 0 10
5 0 9
6 1 9
6 1 9
5 1 8
7 1 8
8 0 8
2 0 8
7 1 8
5 0 7
5 0 7
1 0 7
6 0 6
6 0 6
2 0 6
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Rank

51

52

53

54

55

Players

Dabolins, Davis

Veigulis, Tomass

Romanovskis, Kristians

Jégers, llija

Girons, Lauris
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Latvijas 3x3 basketbola kauss. Jekabpils

Jersey #

11

19

23

Category: Open Men

Team

Jékabpils Dome

Nezinu

BK Galas masa

BK Galas masa

Bez stikla

# of games

Total 2 Points

’

4

Total 1 Point  Total FT = Total Points

5 0 5
3 0 5
3 0 3
3 0 3
1 0 1
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